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Clarion University of Pennsylvania 
Division of Student Affairs 
Office Contact Information 

 
Alcohol & Other Drugs 
Program/Health Promotions 

Stephan Brooks 
Coordinator  
sbrooks@clarion.edu 

256 Becht Hall 
814-393-2033 
www.clarion.edu/student-life/health-fitness-
and-wellness/office-of-health-promotions/ 

Campus Recreation Hayden Thorpe 
Coordinator 
hthorpe@clarion.edu 

106 Student Recreation Center 
814-393-1663 
www.clarion.edu/reccenter 

Clarion Students’ Association 
(CSA) 

Sandy Machokas 
Executive Director 
smachokas@clarion.edu 

278 Gemmell Student Complex 
814-393-2423 
www.clarion.edu/CSA 

Conference & Events 

 

Maria Gatesman 
Event Scheduler 
mcgatesman@clarion.edu 

247 Gemmell Student Complex 
814-393-2705 
www.clarion.edu/eventservices 

Rob Hoover 
Technical Support Coordinator 
rhoover@clarion.edu 

127-A Marwick-Boyd 
814-393-2743 
www.clarion.edu/eventservices 

Sara Smerkar 
Protection of Minors (POM) Registry 
ssmerkar@clarion.edu 

245 Gemmell Student Complex 
814-393-1763 
www.clarion.edu/eventservices 

Counseling Services Jennifer Barch 
Clinical Supervisor 
jbarch@clarion.edu 

256 Becht Hall 
814-393-2255 
www.clarion.edu/student-life/health-fitness-
and-wellness/counseling-services/ 

Greek Life Jessica Wolbert 
Assistant Director 
jwolbert@clarion.edu 

210 Becht Hall 
814-393-1740 
www.clarion.edu/student-life/clubs-
organizations-and-activities/greek-life/ 

New Student Programs Jessica Wolbert 
Assistant Director 
jwolbert@clarion.edu 

210 Becht Hall 
814-393-1740 
http://www.clarion.edu/newstudentprograms 

Recognized Student 
Organizations 

Matt Shaffer 
Director  
mshaffer@clarion.edu 

271 Gemmell Student Complex 
814-393-1982 
www.clarion.edu/student-life/clubs-
organizations-and-activities/recognized-
student-organizations/ 

Residence Life & Housing Jennifer Graham 
Director 
jdutkiewicz@clarion.edu 

218 Becht Hall 
814-393-2352 
www.clarion.edu/student-life/living-at-
clarion 

Student Conduct & Community 
Development 

Sarah Zerfoss 
Assistant Director 
szerfoss@clarion.edu 

260 Gemmell Student Complex 
814-393-1918 
www.clarion.edu/judicial 

Student Wellness Assistance Tom Crissman 
Senior Student Support Assistant 
tcrissman@clarion.edu 

256 Becht Hall  
814-393-2031 
www.clarion.edu/student-life/health-fitness-
and-wellness/wellness-assistance/ 

UAB (University Activities Board) Brian Hoover 
Assistant Director 
bhoover@clarion.edu 

269 Gemmell Student Complex 
814-393-2356  
www.clarion.edu/UAB 

Vice President’s Office Susanne K. Fenske, Ph.D. 
Senior Vice President 
sfenske@clarion.edu 

206 Becht Hall 
814-393-2351 
www.clarion.edu/student-life/student-affairs/ 

Shawn Hoke, Ph.D. 
Assistant Vice President 
shoke@clarion.edu 

210 Becht Hall 
814-393-2714 
www.clarion.edu/student-life/student-affairs/ 
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